

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number: 06 AAECD 0004A1ZR

1.	Legal Name	DEE F	DEE FIVE SHRINK INSULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED				
2.	Trade Name, if any	DEE F	DEE FIVE SHRINK INSULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED				
3.	Additional trade names, if any						
4.	Constitution of Business	Private	Private Limited Company				
5.	Address of Principal Place of Business	plot no	plot no. 165, HSIIDC, sec-17, bahadurgarh, Jhajjar, Haryana, 124507				
6.	Date of Liability	01/07/2	01/07/2017				
7.	Date of Validity	From		01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable	
8.	Type of Registration	Regular					
9	Particulars of Approving Autho	rity	Haryana Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017				
Signa	ture						
Name Jy		yoti Chahal					
Designation E		Excise an	Excise and Taxation Officer				
Jurisdictional Office JI		hajjar Ward 2					
9. Date of issue of Certificate 0		07/09/202	7/09/2022				
Note:	The registration certificate is required	to be proi	ninently di	splayed at all place	es of Business/Of	fice(s) in the State.	

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 07/09/2022 by the jurisdictional authority.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 06AAECD0004A1ZR

Legal Name DEE FIVE SHRINK INSULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any DEE FIVE SHRINK INSULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

Additional trade names, if

any

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 2

Sr. No. Address

OPP MAIN BUS STAND, HISAR FILLING, BUS STAND, HISAR, Hisar, Haryana, 125001

Plot No. 166, Sector 17, Bahadurgarh, Delhi Rohtak Corridor, HSIIDC Industrial Estate Bahadurgarh, Sankhol, Jhajjar, Haryana, 124507



GSTIN 06AAECD0004A1ZR

Legal Name DEE FIVE SHRINK INSULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any DEE FIVE SHRINK INSULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

Additional trade names, if

any

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

Designation/Status

NEERAJ DHINGRA

Resident of State

DIRECTOR

Name

Name

Alka Dhingra

Haryana

Director

Designation/Status
Resident of State

Haryana

